
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 曇り時々晴れ 25.2 3.6 2,205.7 57,172 57,172 48,674 117.5

2 晴れ時々曇り 24.7 5.0 2,349.4 60,896 118,068 97,349 121.3

3 晴れのち曇り 28.3 11.6 3,134.9 81,257 199,325 146,023 136.5

4 晴れ時々雨 27.8 4.0 1,954.7 50,666 249,991 194,698 128.4

5 晴れ時々曇り 25.8 10.0 2,992.2 77,558 327,548 243,372 134.6

6 晴れ時々曇り 28.3 11.8 3,245.8 84,131 411,680 292,046 141.0

7 晴れ 26.6 12.1 3,520.9 91,262 502,941 340,721 147.6

8 晴れ 28.2 13.8 3,495.2 90,596 593,537 389,395 152.4

9 晴れ時々曇り 25.8 10.1 2,891.5 74,948 668,485 438,070 152.6

10 晴れ 28.9 14.0 3,436.8 89,082 757,566 486,744 155.6

11 曇りのち一時雨 27.1 5.8 2,033.8 52,716 810,283 535,418 151.3

12 曇り時々雨 23.5 0.1 797.2 20,663 830,946 584,093 142.3

13 曇り時々晴れ 25.0 7.6 2,801.5 72,615 903,561 632,767 142.8

14 曇り時々晴れ 26.8 0.2 1,054.7 27,338 930,899 681,441 136.6

15 晴れ 30.0 11.0 3,247.4 84,173 1,015,071 730,116 139.0

16 晴れのち時々曇り30.3 7.5 2,885.4 74,790 1,089,861 778,790 139.9

17 晴れ時々曇り 27.2 4.7 1,980.1 51,324 1,141,185 827,465 137.9

18 晴れのち曇り 30.1 6.0 1,951.0 50,570 1,191,755 876,139 136.0

19 曇り一時雨 25.9 1.2 920.7 23,865 1,215,619 924,813 131.4

20 晴れのち時々曇り28.2 5.3 2,131.6 55,251 1,270,871 973,488 130.5

21 曇り時々晴れ 31.7 5.2 2,436.3 63,149 1,334,019 1,022,162 130.5

22 曇り 27.6 0.1 1,251.2 32,431 1,366,451 1,070,837 127.6

23 晴れ一時雨 30.3 4.0 1,941.2 50,316 1,416,766 1,119,511 126.6

24 晴れ 30.1 11.0 3,000.0 77,760 1,494,526 1,168,185 127.9

25 晴れ時々曇り 30.9 8.6 2,705.9 70,137 1,564,663 1,216,860 128.6

26 晴れのち曇り 33.4 8.1 2,408.6 62,431 1,627,094 1,265,534 128.6

27 晴れ時々曇り 35.1 6.2 2,344.2 60,762 1,687,856 1,314,209 128.4

28 曇り一時雨 30.4 0.8 1,204.5 31,221 1,719,077 1,362,883 126.1

29 晴れ時々曇り 32.9 3.9 2,145.2 55,604 1,774,680 1,411,557 125.7

30 曇り一時雨 31.7 1.0 1,886.8 48,906 1,823,586 1,460,232 124.9

31 晴れ時々曇り 33.7 8.1 2,481.8 64,328 1,887,914 1,508,906 125.1

℃ h 72836.2

28.8 6.53 2349.6

4.40 1877.9

実績平均(/日) ¥60,900

  月目標値(/日) ¥48,674

月合計 ¥1,887,914
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